Catalogue code Description
PNE-A-FC-250 FLIGHTCASE NERO 250KG
PNE-A-FC-500 FLIGHTCASE NERO 500KG
PNE-A-FC-1000 FLIGHTCASE NERO 1000KG
PNE-A-FC-2000 FLIGHTCASE NERO 2000KG
Catalogue code Description
PNE-A-RC250-500 RAINCOVER NERO 250-500
PNE-A-RC1000-2000 RAINCOVER NERO 1000-2000
Catalogue code Description
PLC-BO-01 PROLYFT BREAK-OUT HAN16F -> 4X CEE16A
PLC-BI-01 PROLYFT BREAK-IN 4X CEE16A -> HAN16M
PLC-BO-LV PROLYFT BREAK-OUT BOX LV 4-WAY